& ™ Stebbings

- Car Superstore

Hamlin Way, Hardwick Narrows, Kings Lynn, United Kingdom, PE30 4NG.
Tel: 01553 661661 https:/ /www.stebbings.co.uk

2019 USED 2.0 18d M Sport Auto sDrive Euro 6 (s/s) 5dr

New In Stock
Awaiting Delivery

Please call for more
information on this
vehicle

Service
Reception
lossidas

color: Mileage: 74201
Transmission: Automatic Price: £17,558.00
LM69TJX Fuel: Diesel

Registration:

MPG Average
Engine Size

Max Power(BHP)

SAT NAV AND MULTIMEDIA, DAKOTA LEATHER, DUAL ZONE CLIMATE CONTROL, CRUISE Max Torque(NM)
CONTROL, PARK DISTANCE CONTROL, 18"ALLOYS
Max Speed(MPH)
0-60

Insurance Group

52.3

2|

148

349

127



Other Features and Key Information

NAV,LEATHER,CRUISE,18" ALLOYS

Representative Examples - PCP subject to an annual mileage, excess mileage fees may apply.

CP Deposit TAOC TAP AF OTPF FR :P-R DOA P MP FP
513 £9.90 48 396.83
HP £17558.00 £1755.00 £15803.00 £20,803.84 £0.00 £1.00 % % mths £396.83 XA;G £397.83

P.A. APR



