

Hamlin Way, Hardwick Narrows, Kings Lynn, United Kingdom, PE30 4NG.
Tel: 01553 661661 https://www.stebbings.co.uk

2019 USED 2.0 18d M Sport Auto sDrive Euro 6 (s/s) 5dr







color:		Mileage:	74201
Transmission:	Automatic	Price:	£17,558.00
Registration:	LM69TJX	Fuel:	Diesel

This is a 2019 BMW X1 18d M Sport, a car with a 2.0L diesel engine and an M Sport trim. This vehicle has had only one owner. It boasts several features, including a detachable towbar, adaptive suspension, and automatic two-zone air conditioning with climate control. Enjoy seamless connectivity with Apple CarPlay and Bluetooth, complete with a USB Type-A audio interface. This particular model stands out with its impressive fuel economy of 52 mpg, meaning fewer trips to the petrol station and more money in your pocket compared to similar vehicles. You'll also appreciate the large boot space, offering ample room for luggage, shopping, or sports equipment. Furthermore, its low CO2 emissions mean you can drive with a cleaner conscience and potentially benefit from lower road tax.

MPG Average	52.3
Engine Size	21
Max Power(BHP)	148
Max Torque(NM)	349
Max Speed(MPH)	127
0-60	
Insurance Group	24

Other Features and Key Information

NAV,LEATHER,CRUISE,18" ALLOYS

Representative Examples - PCP subject to an annual mileage, excess mileage fees may apply.

	СР	Deposit	TAOC	ТАР	AF	OTPF	FR	R- APR	DOA	IP	MP	FP
НР	£17,558.00	£1,755.00	£15,803.00	£20,803.84	£0.00	£1.00	5.13 % P.A.	£9.90 % APR	48 mths	£396.83	396.83 X 46	£397.83